
21.4.

28.4.

5.5.

8.5.

12.5.

	 2.6.

9.6.

16.6.

23.6.

21.7.

28.7.

D´ESTE

RADECKÝ

D´ESTE

RADECKÝ

RADECKÝ

D´ESTE

RADECKÝ

D´ESTE

RADECKÝ

RADECKÝ

D´ESTE

KONOPIŠTĚ	OPEN	
TOUR	2013

4.8.

18.8.

8.9.

15.9.

22.9.

	 28.9.

29.9.

6.10.

13.10.

20.10.

27.10.

RADECKÝ

D´ESTE

D´ESTE

D´ESTE

D´ESTE

D´ESTE - dvoudenní

RADECKÝ - dvoudenní

RADECKÝ

D´ESTE

RADECKÝ

RADECKÝ


